
Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

143 
48 

124 
146 
400 
136 
963 
230 
517 

Nome 

MUNARI MIRCO 
VEZZANI GIOVANNI 
CAVINA RICCARDO 
RICCI MATTEO 
MONTELEONE ALESSIO 
BAFFE' MANUELE 
COSTI SAMUELE 
PELATI FILIPPO 
PARACCHINI LEONARDO 

Classe 

AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 

Punti totali 

400 
397 
395 
395 
393 
389 
387 
386 
386 

R1.  

200 
198 
197 
199 
196 
195 
192 
193 
194 

R2.  

200 
199 
198 
196 
197 
194 
195 
193 
192 

Club 

MOTORACING ASD 
TEAM VERTIGO ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB AK RACING 
MOTO CLUB AK RACING 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOS
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
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Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 

501 
99 
20 

126 
641 
225 
977 
243 
220 
274 

Nome 

BAGNI NICOLA 
MARCANZIN NICHOLAS 
FRANCHINI ANDREA 
PISI LEONARDO 
MASINI ANDREA 
QUATTROMINI SIMONE 
LEANDRI ALBERTO 
TORRI GIANLUCA 
STURARO LORENZO 
DAMIANI MARCO 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Punti totali 

399 
397 
397 
395 
392 
390 
388 
386 
192 
191 

R1.  

199 
198 
200 
197 
196 
195 
194 
193 
192 
191 

R2.  

200 
199 
197 
198 
196 
195 
194 
193 

0 
0 

Club 

MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTORACING ASD 
SECCHIA 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RAC
FM RACING TEAM 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
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Pos 

AMATORI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Num. 

390 
678 
247 
324 
170 
582 
867 
99 

562 
165 
337 
294 
290 
677 
987 
404 
20 
7 

757 
258 
273 
443 

Nome 

FRANCHINI  MANUEL 
CONTARINI LEONARDO 
MAGNANI FEDERICO 
VICINI MICHELE 
RABAGLIA CHRISTIAN 
CAGRANDI ALESSIO 
STEFANI MATTIA 
FANTICINI LEONARDO 
ADALGISI MATISSE 
GROSSI GIACOMO 
GHERRI DAVIDE 
RAVANETTI ALESSANDRO 
GALLONI LEONARDO 
ABELLI STEFANO DANIELE 
FRANZONI LORENZO 
TESTI ENEA 
STACCHEZZINI FAUSTO 
GIROTTI JAYDON TERENCE 
BARBIERI UMBERTO 
PALMIERI LORENZO 
TORRI TIZIANO 
VITALI MATTEO 

Classe 

AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Punti totali 

400 
397 
394 
394 
392 
392 
389 
385 
383 
383 
379 
376 
376 
376 
373 
369 
368 
368 
364 

0 
0 
0 

R1.  

200 
198 
197 
199 
194 
196 
195 
192 
191 
193 
188 
187 
189 
190 
185 
186 
183 
184 
182 

0 
0 
0 

R2.  

200 
199 
197 
195 
198 
196 
194 
193 
192 
190 
191 
189 
187 
186 
188 
183 
185 
184 
182 

0 
0 
0 

Club 

MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MOTO CLUB AK RACING 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASS
MOTO CLUB AK RACING 
CM TEAM ASD 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAV
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

DNF 

Num. 
666 
350 
236 
258 
908 

6 
156 
427 
147 
394 
187 
516 
135 

8 
84 

818 
316 
585 
714 
76 

223 
229 
177 
458 
440 
307 
679 
61 

497 
375 
939 
95 

309 

Nome 
BARBIANI SAMUELE 
INCERTI SIMONE 
DE PAOLA NICOLO' 
ORIOLI FRANCESCO 
ZIOTTI LORENZO 
SILIGARDI LEONARDO 
ZILIANI ANDREA 
NOBILI IVAN 
GELATI ALEX 
LANCELLOTTI CLAUDIO 
PALLADINI ROBERT 
FABBRI MICHELE 
DAZZI NICOLA 
FORTI GIAN LORENZO 
CIPRIANI GUIDO 
BRAGLIA FEDERICO 
ROMEO SAMUELE 
EGUALINI FILIPPO 
VISANI DIEGO 
BERTI NICOLA 
PALMIERI GIACOMO 
BOSELLI JACOPO 
TORTORA ALEX 
DI PASQUALE DAVIDE 
CATTABIANI GIULIO 
BAZZANI MARCELLO 
TORRI PAOLO 
BIANCHI ZSOLT CSABA 
GIROTTI MANOLO 
RUBINI CRISTIAN 
POLINARI ANDREA 
TORRI DIEGO FERNANDO 
CACCIAVELLANI PAOLO 

Classe 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 
HOBBYCROSS 

Punti totali 
400 
397 
395 
392 
391 
391 
389 
388 
385 
379 
379 
377 
376 
375 
371 
368 
368 
365 
363 
362 
359 
358 
355 
354 
348 
348 
348 
348 
343 
185 
173 
170 

0 

R1.  
200 
198 
197 
196 
194 
199 
195 
193 
192 
189 
191 
190 
187 
184 
188 
183 
186 
181 
177 
182 
178 
180 
179 
175 
171 
173 
174 
176 
172 
185 

0 
170 

0 

R2.  
200 
199 
198 
196 
197 
192 
194 
195 
193 
190 
188 
187 
189 
191 
183 
185 
182 
184 
186 
180 
181 
178 
176 
179 
177 
175 
174 
172 
171 

0 
173 

0 
0 

Club 
RPM ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA AS
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTO CLUB FRANCESCO
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RAC
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA AS
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI S
MOTOCLUB MONTESE 
BOSELLI RACES ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
ASD BLUE MAZA 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MOTOCLUB MONTESE 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
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